
GSPublisherVersion 1404.0.29.100

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

bar an by
A R C H I T E C T U R E

Email: barnabyc@barnabyarchitecture.info

Drawing:

Scale (A1):

Client:

Project:

Disclaimer:
Do not scale from this drawing.

All particulars and dimensions must be checked on site prior to
commencement and not scaled from the drawings.

This document is copyright and may not be reproduced without
permission of the owner.

THE OLD
CHURCH
HOUSE

PARSONS
COTTAGE

KEMBLE
HOUSE

KEMBLE
PARK

HOME
FARM

EVERGREEN
HOUSE

GLEBE
BARN

ALL SAINTS'
CHURCH

OLD VICARAGE LANE

C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
O

A
D

10
,0

00

4,200

INEX
EX

90
0

45
0

Scale 1:1250

0 25 50 75 100 125 150

Scale 1:500

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Scale 1:20

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4

45
0

3,700

1,
80

0

1,
52

0

4,200

Proposed Site, Block Plans & External Elevations

1:20, 1:500 & 1:1250

66-011

Extensions & Alterations:
The Old Church House

Kemble
GL7 6AD

Argo:
The Old Church House

Kemble
GL7 6AD

900mm high black painted metal agricultural railings applied to the inside of the stone boundary wall by specialist.

1,520mm high x 4,200mm wide timber electric gates to reconstructed 1,800 high stone pillars by specialist. Stone boundary walls rebuilt to matching heights in accordance with the reconstructed stone pillars by specialist. New gates to replace historic
timber gates.

Grant Vortex Pro 26/46kW external oil boiler replacing the existing, installed to manufacturers details to the rear of the property, away from the highway by specialist.
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